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Points 
booked in 

Options 

Total 
Points 

Booked in 
Options

Profits from FOUR LOTS 
(Rs.2,00,000)  =  number of 

points * 30 qty * 4 lots

Sl No. Date Entry Exit Entry Exit in Points in Points in Rs.
1 Sunday, June 1, 2025 SUNDAY
2
3 Monday, June 2, 2025 26JUNE55900CE 955 988 33 33 3960
4
5 Tuesday, June 3, 2025 26JUNE56100CE 1004 986 -18 121 14520
6 26JUNE55500PE 677 816 139
7
8 Wednesday, June 4, 2025 26JUNE55300PE 649 700 51 51 6120
9
10 Thursday, June 5, 2025 26JUNE55500PE 750 775 25 25 3000
11
12 Friday, June 6, 2025 26JUNE55700CE 938 1062 124 124 14880
13
14 Saturday, June 7, 2025 SATURDAY
15 Sunday, June 8, 2025 SUNDAY
16
17 Monday, June 9, 2025 26JUNE55800CE 941 982 41 41 4920
18 Tuesday, June 10, 2025

19
20 Wednesday, June 11, 2025 26JUNE56700CE 680 670 -10 47 5640
21 26JUNE56500PE 549 568 19
22 26JUNE56600PE 530 568 38
23
24 Thursday, June 12, 2025 26JUNE56200PE 502 527 25 25 3000
25
26 Friday, June 13, 2025 26JUNE55400PE 526 542 16 16 1920
27
28 Saturday, June 14, 2025 SATURDAY
29 Sunday, June 15, 2025 SUNDAY
30
31 Monday, June 16, 2025 26JUNE55900PE 517 490 -27 -27 -3240
32
33 Tuesday, June 17, 2025 26JUNE55900PE 490 517 27 27 3240
34
35 Wednesday, June 18, 2025 26JUNE55800CE 528 570 42 42 5040
36
37 Thursday, June 19, 2025 26JUNE55900CE 456 476 20 20 2400
38
39 Friday, June 20, 2025 26JUNE55700PE 341 377 36 36 4320
40
41 Saturday, June 21, 2025 SATURDAY
42 Sunday, June 22, 2025 SUNDAY
43
44 Monday, June 23, 2025 26JUNE56600PE 290 270 -20 -41 -4920
45 26JUNE57600CE 300 279 -21
46
47 Tuesday, June 24, 2025 26JUNE56600PE 274 339 65 65 7800
48
49 Wednesday, June 25, 2025 26JUNE56400CE 279 290 11 11 1320
50
51 Thursday, June 26, 2025 26JUNE56800PE 297 276 -21 48 5760
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52 26JUNE56400CE 281 350 69
53
54 Friday, June 27, 2025

55
56 Saturday, June 28, 2025 SATURDAY
57 Sunday, June 29, 2025 SUNDAY
58
60 Monday, June 30, 2025

664
79680
40%

WE ALREADY ACHIEVED 40 PERCENT PROFITS IN THIS MONTH

Total PROFITS from TWO Lakh investment Account (trading in 4 lots only)     = Rs.
By utilizing only 25 % of your Capital Amount,   Return/Profits Generated till date, in percentage

ROBOTECH -  99 3026 3333 - www.RoboTechGroups.com

NO TRADING DUE TO NEW AND NEXT MONTH SERIES, FIRST DAY OF THE MONTH WITH HIGH PREMIUM

In This Month, Total Points covered in BankNifty OPTIONS   TILL TODAY is

ONLY  2  DAYS  LOSS  IN  THIS  MONTH

Compare our Entry and Exit  premium Levels in our  Offical Telegram Channel         
https://t.me/RoboTech3366     You can also check and compare with LIVE screen shots, with date wise. 
For better understanding,  WhatsApp or call to:  99 3026 3333.
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